Stirred Reactors ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
Stirred Reactors ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
Stirred Reactors ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
Autoclave Engineers
Laboratory Stirred Reactors
Stirred Reactors ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
Stirred Reactors ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
Stirred Reactors ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

500 and 1,000 ml Bulletin SR-ZC-500/1L
2,000 and 4,000 ml Bulletin SR-ZC-2/4L
Ordering Guide Bulletin SR-ZC-OG
EZE-Seals
100 and 300 ml Bulletin SR-EZ-100/300
500 and 1,000 ml Bulletin SR-EZ-500/1L
2,000 and 4,000 ml Bulletin SR-EZ-2/4L
Ordering Guide Bulletin SR-EZ-OG
Bolted Closure
300 ml Bulletin SR-BC-300
1,000 ml Bulletin SR-BC-1L
2,000 and 4,000 ml Bulletin SR-BC-2/4L
Ordering Guide Bulletin SR-BC-OG
Pressure Vessels:
Zipper Closure Bulletin PV-ZIP
EZE-Seal Bulletin PV-EZE
Bolted Closure Bulletin PV-BC
MagneDrive®:
MAG075 Bulletin AGT-MAG075
Control Instrumentation:
Tower Controller Bulletin INST-TOWER
Bulletin SR -SG06-0002BE-0501
ISO-9001 Certified
Viton® and Kalrez® are registered trademarks of DuPont Dow Elastomers, Wilmington, DE.
Purebon® is a registered trademark of Morgan Advanced Materials and Technology Inc. - Pure Carbon Div., St. Marys, PA.
HASTELLOY® is a registered trademark of Haynes International Inc., Kokomo, IN.
!  WARNING  !
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE
PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS
CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND/OR PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Snap-tite, Inc., its
subsidiaries and authorized distributors, provides product and/or system options